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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Starting date for report:  2/05/10 
Ending date for report:    2/11/10 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         2/05/10 THRU  2/11/10 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
10-00000075  437R COM REMODEL                                    1123 3 AVE N                         
AMERICAN WELDING & GAS 
-----------        1/25/10                                       BLG    028    018  I   A  124        
KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTER 
                                                                 A00124 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        2/09/10       112000 
----------- 



10-00000086  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3109 AMELIA CIR                      
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
-----------        1/27/10                                       COP2   004    002  I                 
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
                                                                 A34142 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/11/10       165277 
----------- 
10-00000100  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1421 MATADOR AVE                     
HIGH SIERRA II INC 
-----------        2/01/10                                       HS4    001    027  I                 
DAWSON BUILDERS 
                                                                 A32186 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/11/10       152271 
----------- 
10-00000109  434R RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX               912 N 19 ST                          
PAVICH, JOHN & ELAINE 
-----------        2/03/10                                       BAD    000    015  I S D 5807 
                                                                 D05807 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REBUILD FIRE DAMAGED 2ND FLOOR           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/11/10        24000 
----------- 
10-00000126  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1210 N 31 ST                         
PETERS, DAVID W & DEBORAH C 
-----------        2/08/10                                       GVW    001    002  I   A 8164        
TRIPLE R CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A08164 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/08/10         6000 
----------- 
10-00000133  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2112 NORTH PL                        
KART, PATRICIA L 



-----------        2/09/10                                       SA4    010    002  I   A16210        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A16210 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/09/10        14059 
----------- 
10-00000134  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   909 ALDERSON AVE                     
LIND, JEREMY N & ANGELA R 
-----------        2/09/10                                       ST2    002    002  I   A16663 
                                                                 A16663 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         2/05/10 THRU  2/11/10 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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PROPERTY OWNER/ 
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CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
10-00000134 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/09/10        11985 
----------- 
10-00000136  437R COM REMODEL                                    900 1 AVE N                          
A & I DISTRIBUTORS 
-----------        2/09/10                                       MRL    000    000  I D1              
FISHER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 D12065 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        2/09/10         8800 
----------- 
10-00000139  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1916 CLARK AVE                       
CARLSON, LINDSAY L 
-----------        2/10/10                                       GOG    002    013  I   A 7698 
                                                                 A07698 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/10/10         6000 
----------- 
10-00000142  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   428 KUHLMAN DR                       
HAEKER, KURT 
-----------        2/11/10                                       KMN    000    024  I   A 9960 
                                                                 A09960 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/11/10        15000 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                    515,392 
                PERMIT VALUATION                    515,392 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,149.50 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      513.18 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           10 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                    515,392 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,149.50 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      513.18 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           10 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                    515,392 



             PERMIT FEE                         3,149.50 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         10  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                    515,392 


